1kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes.  04/2026
FieldbusIN58
Order code 8.IN58 . 1 7 X F . 1 X X
1-axis Type a b c d e
Order code 8.IN58 . 2 8 X F . 1 X X
2-axis Type a b c d e
Cables and connectors Order no.
Preassembled cables M12 female connector with coupling nut, 5-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
5 m [16.40‘] PVC cable
05.00.6091.A211.005M
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 5-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PUR cable
05.00.60F1.2211.002M
Connectors M12 female connector with coupling nut, 5-pin, A coded, straight (metal/plastic) 05.B-8151-0/9
T-junction 2 x M12 female connector with coupling nut, 1 x male connector with external thread
5-pin, A coded (metal/plastic)
05.WAKS5-WAKS5-WASS5
Further Kübler accessories can be found at:  kuebler.com/accessories
Further Kübler cables and connectors can be found at:  kuebler.com/connection-technology
Fast measurement results with high accuracy.
Sensor fusion consisting of an acceleration and rotation rate
measuring cells (gyroscope) minimizes the effects of vibrations and
interference accelerations.
Inclinometers
For dynamic applications
1- and 2-axis measurement
a 		 Measuring range
	7 	= 	0° ... 360° (±180°)
b 		 Interface
	2 	= 	CANopen
	3 	= 	SAE J1939
	6 	= 	Modbus RTU
c 		 Filter
	F 	= 	fast
d 		 Supply voltage
	1 	= 	7.5 ... 30 V DC
	2 	= 	5 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	M12 connector, 5-pin
	4 	= 	cable 5-core, 1 m
	B 	= 	cable 5-core, special lengths
			   Stock types
			   8.IN58.172F.112
			   8.IN58.173F.112
d 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	M12 connector, 5-pin
	4 	= 	cable 5-core, 1 m
	B 	= 	cable 5-core, special lengths
			   Stock types
			   8.IN58.282F.112
			   8.IN58.283F.112
a 		 Measuring range
	8	 = 	±90°
b 		 Interface
	2 	= 	CANopen
	3 	= 	SAE J1939
	6 	= 	Modbus RTU
c 		 Filter
	F 	= 	fast
d 		 Supply voltage
	1 	= 	7.5 ... 30 V DC
	2 	= 	5 V DC
2kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes.  04/2026
Technical data